NYE STAMBOKNUMMER D@LAHEST 2020

Stamboknr.

3716DH
3717DH
3718DH
3719DH
3720DH
3721DH
3722DH
3723DH
3724DH
3725DH
3726DH
3727DH
3728DH
3729DH

26583D
26584D
26585D
26586D
26587D
26588D
26589D
26590D
26591D
26592D
26593D
26594D
26595D
26596D
26597D
26598D
26599D
26600D
26601D
26602D

Navn

Ramsvik Odin
Naustvoll Bajas
Bakketuns Lothepus
Bergfast

Sgstuens Loke
Sellands Erik
Rognstul £kten
Fagerli Knut
Gradalens Junior
Ambassadgr

Moa Snippen
Rognskogs Fjellvak
Spjotums Lunar
Vistekleivens Nestor

Maidgla

Teigens Myrgull
Naustvoll Tina
Midtgards Borka
Finnegardens Saga
Bottolfs Brona
Stjernesnippa
Spjotums Ronja
Sglva

Rottas Silja

Yrsa

Lia Embla
Synnfjell Saga
Eldvara

Oppistun Rosa
Gullmgy
Smedsmo Modina
Rotvoldsglvi
Sgndre Maigull
Garmos Anitra

Registreringsnr.

578002020152019
578002020162053
578002020172003
578002020172115
578002020172153
578002020172087
578002020172131
578002020172133
578002020172043
578002020172047
578002020172061
578002020172071
578002020172121
578002020172073

N-04-2084

578002020092150
578002020142090
578002020162054
578002020172002
N-07-2054

578002020092058
578002020142118
578002020102166
578002020122074
578002020122154
578002020132020
578002020132064
578002020152024
578002020152040
578002020152012
578002020162102
578002020162062
578002020172054
578002020172012

Pr.grad

AR AR ARARARARARARARARARAXRAXRRXRRXRKRX

3.pr
3.pr
3.pr
3.pr
2.pr
3.pr
3.pr
2.pr
l.pr
2.pr
3.pr
3.pr
3.pr
2.pr
2.pr
2.pr
2.pr
3.pr
3.pr
2.pr

Utstillingssted

Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav

Sogndal
Sogndal
Sogndal
Tynset
Tynset
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum
Starum



